SLW Series
Wafer Gripper
Structure
Features
◇ Multihole adsorbing area, prevent the physical deformation of fragile workpiece
◇ Integrated with suction cup and vacuum generator
◇ Vertical exhaust and lateral exhaust for option
◇ Vertical and horizontal mounting types for option

SLW  115  PK  -  M10  I  -  F1
③ ④
How to order
④ Specification of vacuum generator
M10 - Diameter φ10mm
M15 - Diameter φ15mm
⑤ ⑥
Selection
Model/ Specification of vacuum generator
M10
SLW100PK-M10I-F1
SLW100PK-M10I-F3
SLW115PK-M10I-F1
SLW115PK-M10I-F3
SLW146PK-M10I-F1
SLW146PK-M10I-F3
SLW170PK-M10I-F1
SLW170PK-M10I-F3
M15
SLW120AE-M15I-F9
-
SLW150AE-M15I-F9
-
SLW180AE-M15I-F9
-
-
-
⑤ Exhaust direction
I - Vertical exhaust
Y - Lateral exhaust
⑥ Mounting flange
F1 - Vertical，55×6mm
F3 - Horizontal，71×9mm
F9 - Vertical,Triangular flange
③ Material of suction cup
PK - PEEK
AE - Aluminum plate+
        EPDM support cushion
FT - Sponge+PTFE
SLW100PK-M10Y-F1
SLW100PK-M10Y-F3